Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3

Stanley Wan
Vladimir Vyrypaev
Harvey Huang

Club

Skate Oakville

2025 Skate Ontario Pre-Novice & Novice Sectional Championships & Sectional Series -

Toronto Lakeshore Skating School

Skate Oakville

Shkate Canada

Glenn Fortin

Date:

8-Dec-2024

Wasaga Stars Arena, Wasaga Beach, ON
December 5 to 8, 2024

Pre-Juvenile Men (U11)

Category Result Summary

Section FP
ON 1867 (1)
ON 18.09 (2
ON 1504 (3)

18.67
18.09
15.04

11:13:40AM

Trudi Wright

Patinage Canada



